19" Albu Jaak Mae Cup
“Race of the Stars”

FIS Calendar Ski Race

Programme

Saturday, 16. March 2019

9.00 - 15.00
15.00-17.00

Race Office is open
Official training

Sunday, 17. March 2019

10.00 - 16.00
10.00 - 16.00

9.00-9.30
9.45
12.00

13.00
14.00

Organisers:

Race Office is open
Press Centre is open

Team Captains meeting
Opening ceremony
WOMEN 5 km (CL)

MEN 10 km (CL)
W, M award ceremony
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